©

28 23

£ Iz

So9  gnS

N x X N x

axs dx¢$

S NN S N&
CODE DESCRIPTION REF. 500.082 500.083
750.154 |Sottoguardia M1 M1 Trigger guard 1 1 1
130.002 |[Spina elas.4x20 spirol pesante Roll pin heavy duty 4x20 2 1 1
750.155 |Bottone caricatore M1 M1 Magazine release button 3 1 1
720.004 |Molla spir. 2.5x16x0.4 Spiral spring 2.5x16x0.4 4 1 1
750.156 |Manettino sicura M1 M1 Safety lever 5 1 1
130.107 |Rullino d.3x4 Roller d.3x3.8 6 1 1
130.025 |Rullino d.4x8 Pin 4x8 7 1 1
770.545 |Cane M1 M1 - Hammer 8 1 1
130.098 |[Spina cil. d4X24 Round spring d4x24 9 1 1
760.154 |Spintone M1 M1 - Hammer spring guide rod 10 1 1
720.126 |Molla spir. 7x42.8x1.2 Spiral spring 7x42.8x1.2 11 1 1
770.544 |Nottolino M1 M1 - Sear 12 1 1
720.127 |Molla spir. 4x11x0.5 Spiral spring 4x11x0.5 13 1 1
740.326 |Grilletto M1 M1 - Trigger 14 1 1
130.012 |Rullino d.3x15,8 Pin 3x15,8 15 1 1
721.144 |Molla spec. grilletto M1 M1 - Trigger spring 16 1 1
740.327 |Bascula M1 M1 - Upper 17 1 1
740.331 |Coda M1 M1 - Tang 18 1 1
103.024 |Vite T.C. taglio M5X40 Screw M5X40 19 1 1
740.328 |Leva armamento M1 M1 Charging handle - bolt carrier 20 1 1
730.935 |Piolo stop leva armam. M1 M1 Charging handle - slide stop 21 1 1
720.007 |Molla spir. 4x9x0.4 Spiral spring 4X9X0,4 22 1 1
720.122 |Molla spir.6.4x259x09 120spire Spiral spring 6.4x259x09 120 coils 23 1 1
730.936 |Asta guidamolla leva armam. M1 M1 - Charging handle spring rod 24 1 1
730.962 |Spina fissaggio canna M1 M1 - Barrel fixing pin 25 2 2
710.305 |Tubo rigato M1-22 nero 18" M1 BARREL LINER UNFINISHED 26 1 1
750.158 |Mirino M1 M1 - Front sight 27 1 1
104.024 |Grano M3x6 brugola p. piana Grub nut M3x6 28 1 1
780.122 |Astain legno M1 M1 - Wooden forend 29 1
750.177 |Asta M1 M1 Polymer forend 29 1
730.941 |Otturatore M1 M1 - Bolt 30 1 1
720.000 |Molla spir. 3,8x41x0,3 Spiral spring 3,8x41x0,3 31 1 1
730.940 [Percussore M1 M1 - Firing pin 32 1 1
730.937 |[Spina percussore M1 M1 - Firing pin pin 33 1 1
770.546 |Estrattore M1 M1 - Extractor 34 1 1




©

28 23

£ Iz

So9  gnS

N x X N x

axs dx¢$

S NN S NN
CODE DESCRIPTION REF. 500.082 500.083
130.087 |Spina elastica 2x6 spirol SPRING PIN 2X6 35 1 1
720.020 |Molla spir. 2,3x5,6x0,35 Spiral spring 2,3x5,6x0,35 36 1 1
750.157 |Anello attacco baionetta M1 M1 Barrel band 37 1 1
740.330 |Anello portacinghia M1 M1 - Swivel 38 1 1
130.086 |Spina 3x16 spirol Coiled spring pin 3x18 39 1 1
150.008 |Dado M5 Nut M5 40 1 2
103.025 |Vite T.C. taglio M5X14 Screw M5X14 41 1 1
750.176 |Molla fascetta M1 Band Spring - M1 42 1 1
780.123 |Calcio legno M1-22LR M1 - Wooden stock 43 1
760.152 |Calciolo M1 M1 Butt plate 44 1
120.016 |Vite autof.TPS croce 5x25 NERA Screw 5x25 black 45 1
750.192 |Astuccio caricatore M1 in Ixef Magazine shell M1 in Ixef 46 1 1
750.167 |Piastrina caricatore M1 M1 - Magazine floor 48 1 1
750.166 |Piolo caricatore M1 M1 - Magazine assembly pin 49 1 1
750.168 |Elevatore caricatore M1 M1 - Magazine follower 50 1 1
720.125 |Molla spir. 9.7x96x0.6 20spire Spiral spring 9.8x102.3x0.6 20 coils 51 1 1
750.159 |Base tacca di mira M1 M1 - Rear sight base 52 1 1
750.161 |Foglia tacca di mira M1 M1 - Rear sight leaf 55 1 1
750.160 |Corsoio tacca di mira M1 M1 - Rear sight ladder 56 1 1
720.032 |Molla spir. 2x2x0,3 Spiral spring 2x2x0,3 57 2 2
130.021 |[Sferad.2 Sphere dia.2 58 2 2
720.003 |Molla spir. 2x6x0.4 Spiral spring 2x6x0.4 59 1 1
760.153 |Piastrina asta M1 M1 - Forend plate 60 1
130.097 |Rivetto 2.5X8 semiforato Rivet 2.5X8, semi-threaded 61 4
730.961 |Bussola calcio M1 M1 - Stock nut 62 1
104.023 |Grano M3x3 brugola p. piana Grub Nut M3x3 63 1 1
150.001 |Dado M4 Nero Nut M6 blued 64 1 1
720.056 |Molla spir. 2,5x12,5x0,4 Spiral spring 2,5x12,5x0,4 65 1 1
130.100 [Rullino d.2x3.8 Roller 2x3,8 dia 66 1 1
140.001 |Anello elast. d.2.3 albero 3 Snap ring 2,3 shaft 3 67 1 1
731.037 |Vite tacca di mira Little Badger Rear sight screw LITTLE BADGER 68 1 1




